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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Lowe3059
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.000 8.875 8.8759.600 36.350
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Emily Arlington455
GBC - NH

8.675 9.100 8.7509.425 35.950
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Haleigh Eisenach3057
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.550 8.625 9.1509.475 35.800
5 7 2 1 3 

3 

Logan Vaughn410
Skyline

9.050 9.050 8.6758.650 35.425
1 2 9 6 4 

4 

Jaylin Zimmer1973
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.300 8.775 8.5509.000 34.625
7 5 7 7 5 

5 

Becca Martin478
GBC - NH

8.750 7.400 8.8759.100 34.125
3 11 5 2T 6 

6 

Elise Ulsh408
Skyline

7.850 8.750 8.4009.075 34.075
9T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Olivia Miller1210
Libertyville

7.950 8.175 8.5259.250 33.900
8 9 4 8 8 

8 

Vivian Bowman1190
Libertyville

8.400 8.800 7.3008.900 33.400
6 4 8 10 9 

9 

Kinsey Westberry2734
Golden City

7.850 8.600 8.7758.000 33.225
9T 8 11 4 10 

10 

Jordan Molnar4097
TNT Wellington

7.250 7.600 5.0008.425 28.275
11 10 10 12 11 

11 

Ella Walker4400
Libertyville

6.900 7.250 6.5257.500 28.175
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathleen Knobloch374
Skyline

9.000 8.850 8.9509.250 36.050
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Finneran468
GBC - NH

8.900 9.300 9.0008.650 35.850
3T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Juliana Leuzze1261
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.825 8.9259.150 35.500
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Nadia Sookoo1265
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 9.000 8.9008.300 35.450
1 2 9 4 4 

4 

Samya Mendoza381
Skyline

8.900 8.000 8.4508.625 33.975
3T 8 8 5 5 

5 

Katie Lantka3058
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.200 8.625 8.0258.925 33.775
7 5 5 7 6 

6 

Luci Palmtag1447
EVO Gymnastics

7.900 8.600 8.0509.175 33.725
9 6 3 6 7 

7 

Shyanne Shipley1216
Libertyville

8.325 7.100 7.9759.300 32.700
6 9T 1 10 8 

8 

Samantha Buss340
Skyline

7.750 7.100 8.0008.775 31.625
10 9T 6 8T 9 

9 

Amelia Mulligan3435
Momentum Athletics

8.050 8.200 7.3007.300 30.850
8 7 11 11 10 

10 

Chauntel Baker4092
TNT Wellington

7.350 7.050 8.0007.700 30.100
11 11 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Bermudez1470
Precision - GA

9.525 9.300 9.6759.775 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliette Carver1473
Precision - GA

9.550 9.275 9.4509.225 37.500
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lakyn Smith3060
Gymnastics X-Caliber

9.450 9.100 9.2759.350 37.175
3 5 2 4 3 

3 

Sophia Veytsman411
Skyline

9.075 8.550 8.7009.275 35.600
5 9 3 5 4T

4T

Isabella Lorenz1208
Libertyville

9.100 8.700 8.6009.200 35.600
4 8 5 6 4T

4T

Jessica Giguere2823
Granite State

8.675 9.150 8.4009.000 35.225
8 4 6 9 6 

6 

Isabella Knigge2731
Golden City

8.225 9.250 9.3758.200 35.050
10T 3 10 3 7 

7 

Dakota Bird337
Skyline

8.850 9.050 8.4258.525 34.850
7 6 8 8 8 

8 

Paylin LaGrange3434
Momentum Athletics

8.900 8.350 8.4508.450 34.150
6 10 9 7 9 

9 

Avery Judson2730
Golden City

7.650 8.875 8.3508.600 33.475
12 7 7 10 10 

10 

Kathtryn Guillette2824
Granite State

8.300 8.000 8.3257.850 32.475
9 11 12 11 11 

11 

Saffryn Andrews1188
Libertyville

8.225 7.750 7.8258.150 31.950
10T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp4
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles2732
Golden City

8.650 9.500 9.1259.650 36.925
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison McCormick380
Skyline

8.925 8.650 8.6509.325 35.550
1 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Hannah Ely348
Skyline

8.300 8.650 8.8759.300 35.125
5 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Reese Rodgers396
Skyline

8.850 8.550 8.3758.775 34.550
2 6 7 6 4 

4 

Ryleigh Hanson1970
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.400 8.725 8.5758.500 34.200
4 2 8 4 5 

5 

Hailey Kile372
Skyline

8.000 8.350 8.2259.050 33.625
9T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Sadie Catalogna2105
Atlantic-NH

7.450 7.650 8.5008.925 32.525
12 9T 6 5 7T

7T

Gracie Sneed1972
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.075 8.650 7.3508.450 32.525
8 3T 9 12 7T

7T

Natalia Kryvonos4093
TNT Wellington

8.000 8.400 8.1008.025 32.525
9T 7 11 10 7T

7T

Alexis Koontz375
Skyline

8.200 7.650 8.1758.400 32.425
6 9T 10 8 10 

10 

Bella Cameron1192
Libertyville

7.700 7.400 7.8759.075 32.050
11 12 4 11 11 

11 

Myleigh Heisey360
Skyline

8.150 7.450 8.1507.600 31.350
7 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp5
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Collins1475
Precision - GA

9.450 9.400 9.3759.200 37.425
2 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Peaster1486
Precision - GA

9.325 9.200 9.2509.525 37.300
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Izzy Ross1489
Precision - GA

9.800 9.450 8.8008.700 36.750
1 1 11 6 3 

3 

Leah Klein373
Skyline

8.700 8.800 9.1509.700 36.350
6T 10 1 3 4 

4 

Leila Eshleman4372
Golden City

8.700 9.250 9.0259.200 36.175
6T 3 5T 4 5 

5 

Brionna Heiland359
Skyline

8.750 9.000 9.0009.350 36.100
5 7T 3 5 6 

6 

Braylee Bland2728
Golden City

8.975 9.100 8.7258.850 35.650
4 6 10 7 7 

7 

Lauren Lascano3049
Gym World Naples

8.450 9.150 8.5509.000 35.150
10 5 8 9 8T

8T

Alaina Walford3051
Gym World Naples

8.550 9.000 8.5759.025 35.150
9 7T 7 8 8T

8T

Lauren Meadows4185
Ultimate  OK

8.425 8.925 8.0509.325 34.725
11 9 4 12 10 

10 

Nathalie Dumont4094
TNT Wellington

8.700 8.500 8.4508.900 34.550
6T 11 9 10 11 

11 

JuJu Caraballo1255
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 7.975 8.2508.650 33.175
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp6
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janeisy Pena2733
Golden City

8.400 9.500 9.1009.600 36.600
7T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Crossman2822
Granite State

8.800 8.950 8.6009.250 35.600
4T 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Madison Pietak1448
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.7259.225 35.400
6 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Sarah Dillehay1257
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 9.050 8.2759.100 35.375
3 3 6 11 4 

4 

Angelina Lamendola1679
Precision - GA

9.050 8.850 8.6008.625 35.125
2 6T 10 5T 5 

5 

Lauren Jolly1436
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 8.4759.675 35.050
7T 10 1 8 6 

6 

Miki Kimura1259
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.550 8.7508.600 35.000
1 9 11T 2 7 

7 

Gabrielle Eguia2729
Golden City

8.050 9.100 8.5509.200 34.900
12 2 5 7 8 

8 

Reagan Westberry2735
Golden City

8.800 8.000 8.3009.050 34.150
4T 12 7 10 9 

9 

Sophia Lukeman2825
Granite State

8.350 8.600 8.3258.725 34.000
9T 8 8 9 10 

10 

Caitlyn Gray4095
TNT Wellington

8.150 8.400 8.6758.700 33.925
11 11 9 4 11 

11 

Julieta Aguilar3048
Gym World Naples

8.350 8.900 7.3508.600 33.200
9T 5 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 d5 gp7
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline McGlone1263
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.500 8.7009.275 35.625
1 8 4 5 1 

1 

Andrea Garzon2883
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.350 8.700 9.2259.300 35.575
6 6 3 1 2 

2 

Aliviah Barrett1968
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.700 8.200 9.0009.475 35.375
2 10 1 2 3 

3 

Keira Mercer2826
Granite State

8.400 8.900 8.7509.125 35.175
4T 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Teagan Castleberry4184
Ultimate  OK

7.950 9.125 8.5009.400 34.975
9 1 2 7T 5 

5 

Lia Galarza2884
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.650 8.750 8.5508.850 34.800
3 5 7 6 6 

6 

Brylee Shoemaker4186
Ultimate  OK

8.225 8.800 8.7508.800 34.575
7 4 8T 3T 7 

7 

Daniela Retana3050
Gym World Naples

8.400 9.000 8.5008.250 34.150
4T 2 10 7T 8 

8 

Sydney Zigler4187
Ultimate  OK

8.000 8.300 8.2509.200 33.750
8 9 5 9 9 

9 

Jordan Welsh4100
TNT Wellington

7.325 8.100 7.7508.800 31.975
12 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Catheryne Buchanan1969
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.650 8.650 7.2008.200 31.700
11 7 11 11T 11 

11 

Maria Kryvonos4096
TNT Wellington

7.700 7.700 7.2008.125 30.725
10 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.775 26.475 28.250 28.450 27.600
12 1 1

2 Skyline L 109.700 27.125 27.100 28.375 27.100
21 2 2

3 TNT Wellington L 101.775 24.850 25.300 26.400 25.225
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA S 114.050 28.875 28.150 28.525 28.500
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics X-Caliber S 109.325 27.000 26.600 28.425 27.300
23 6 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra S 108.475 27.500 26.875 27.525 26.575
42 4 6

4 Granite State S 106.000 25.875 27.000 27.375 25.750
65 3 7

5 GBC - NH S 105.925 26.325 25.800 27.175 26.625
34 9 8

6 Ultimate  OK S 104.925 24.650 26.850 27.925 25.500
810 5 4

7 Gym World Naples S 104.800 25.400 27.150 26.625 25.625
77T 2 10

8 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 104.650 25.400 26.150 26.975 26.125
57T 7 9

9 Libertyville S 104.350 25.825 25.675 27.750 25.100
106 10 5

10 EVO Gymnastics S 104.175 24.900 25.950 28.075 25.250
99 8 3
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